
                           BUS NO. 5
Nattika-Chavakkad-Kunnamkulam-College (Bus 
In-charge - Mr.Dhanesh Kumar -
9605713163)

TIME Destinations
7.20 Nattika        
7.26 Thalikulam 
7.28 Patamkallu
7.29 Edassery
7.32 Vatanappilly      
7.34 Ganeshamangalam
7.36 Thrithallur       
7.38 7th Stone
7.39 Asan Road
7.40 Elite Padi
7.41 Pokulangara
7.42 M.I.Hospital
7.44 Ethai
7.47 Achamkallu
7.49 Chettuva         
7.52 Moonamkallu
7.53 PalamKadavu
7.54 Muthammavu
7.55 Mangottupad
7.57 Williams
7.58 Thangal Padi
7.59 Ottathengu
8.02 Chavakad Via   
8.14 Kunnamkulam Via   
8.24 Chovannoor Cave
8.50 College


